University of Delhi
# Roll. No.
1 211931050036
2 211906020037
3 211931050143
4 211925090032
5 211906020012
6 211927010020
7 211931050229
8 211931050079
9 211911250082
10 211906020049
11 211911230070
12 211931050089
13 211931050199
14 211921080013
15 211922020004
16 211931050132
17 211911730044
18 211911730023

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Form No.

20GEOR1068695

20GEOR1017186

20GEOR1149008

20GEOR1071411

20GEOR1112903

20GEOR1139987

20GEOR1050799

20GEOR1089587

20GEOR1004865

20GEOR1059596

20GEOR1128176

20GEOR1034131

20GEOR1082518

20GEOR1070033

20GEOR1158527

20GEOR1141321

20GEOR1041591

20GEOR1042401

First Admission List - M.A. Geography-2020

Name
RATANDEEP
YADAV
DISHANT
SHARMA
ABHILASH
KUMAR
GAURAV
KUMAR
ROBBIN
RITWIK

MEHTA

VIVEK KUMAR

YASH GUPTA

SUMEGHA
MISHRA

AVTAR SINGH

SUMAIR

SAYYED

PRANAY
MISHRA

ANJALI
UMARVAISHYA

HIMADRI
UPADHYAYA

SIDDHI
HEMANT
DESAI

ILA DWIVEDI

MOHD NAVED

SACHIN
BHARDWA)

University of Delhi

Alloted
Department/College

Department of
Geography
Department of
Geography
Department of
Geography
Department of

Geography

Department of
Geography

Department of
Geography

Department of

Geography

Department of
Geography

Department of
Geography

Department of
Geography

Department of
Geography

Department of
Geography

Department of
Geography

Department of
Geography

Department of
Geography
Department of
Geography
Department of

Geography

Department of
Geography

Final
Entrance
Marks

323

310

302

288

285

282

279

276

274

272

272

268

265

261

258

256

Combined
Rank

10

11

12

12

13

14

15

16

17

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

0.00

76.64

74.10

76.75

73.75

74.07

0.00

74.11

84.98

82.25

79.46

80.00

0.00

75.60

89.50

78.38

77.67

62.47

Choice

17-11-2020
23:43:10

Category
Filled by
Candidate
OBC Non-
Creamy
layer
Unreserved
OBC Non-
Creamy

layer

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

OBC Non-

Creamy

layer

Unreserved

Unreserved

EWS

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

EWS

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

Unreserved

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking

admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 1 of 12



. .. . 17-11-2020
University of Delhi First Admission List - M.A. Geography-2020 23:43:10

Page 2 of 12



17-11-2020

University of Delhi First Admission List - M.A. Geography-2020 23:43:10
University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)
Final Qualifying Category
Alloted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice  Candidate
1 211931050051 20GEOR1097579 ASHUTOSH Department of 252 19 0.00 1 OBC Non-
GUPTA Geography Creamy
layer
2 211931050112 20GEOR1106643 POOJA Department of 251 20 56.56 1 OBC Non-
VERMA Geography Creamy
layer
3 211931050018 20GEOR1096941 SHAIVI Department of 249 22 72.96 1 OBC Non-
CHAURASIYA Geography Creamy
layer
4 211905010021 20GEOR1028299 DEEPAK Department of 248 23 74.40 1 OBC Non-
KUMAR Geography Creamy
PRADHAN layer
5 211911010059 20GEOR1089046 ANKUSH Department of 247 24 77.67 1 OBC Non-
GUPTA Geography Creamy
layer
6 211919020085 20GEOR1088210  AJEET SINGH Department of 247 24 72.00 1 OBC Non-
GURJAR Geography Creamy
layer
7 211911730217 20GEOR1042799 KULDEEP Department of 245 26 65.73 1 OBC Non-
YADAV Geography Creamy
layer
8 211931050171 20GEOR1126622 SONU Department of 244 27 0.00 1 OBC Non-
KUMAR Geography Creamy
SAHANI layer
9 211931050088 20GEOR1027723 SHRIYA Department of 242 28 72.87 1 OBC Non-
SINGH Geography Creamy
layer
10 211931050168 20GEOR1097314 SAHIL Department of 241 29 71.30 1 OBC Non-
YADAV Geography Creamy
layer
11 211931050194 20GEOR1078622 ANSHIKA Department of 236 32 0.00 1 OBC Non-
SINGH Geography Creamy
layer
12 211931050144 20GEOR1079918 ABHINAV Department of 235 33 69.66 1 OBC Non-
SINGH Geography Creamy
YADAV layer
13 211931050114 20GEOR1096740 @ DEEPANSHU Department of 232 35 0.00 1 OBC Non-
KUMAR Geography Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking

admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 3 of 12



17-11-2020

University of Delhi First Admission List - M.A. Geography-2020 23:43:10
University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)
Final Qualifying Category
Alloted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
211931050077 20GEOR1129324  SADANAND Department of 240 30 79.30 1 SC
KARUN Geography
211931050227 20GEOR1073139 AJAY Department of 224 42 78.75 1 SC
SINGH Geography
211911730063 20GEOR1013237 MILIND Department of 223 43 79.84 1 SC
SHEKHAR Geography
ANAND
211922020001 20GEOR1058956 NITISH Department of 220 46 84.13 1 SC
ATTRI Geography
211921080063 20GEOR1079376 = AMIYA ROY Department of 220 46 77.30 1 SC
Geography
211911730132 20GEOR1003134 RAVI Department of 212 54 70.77 1 SC
Geography
211911010047 20GEOR1069627 TARUN Department of 210 56 55.66 1 SC
DHAWAN Geography

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 4 of 12



University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 211911730169

2 211920010039

3 211919020041

4 211920010007

First Admission List - M.A. Geography-2020

Form No.

20GEOR1022451

20GEOR1046399

20GEOR1087439

20GEOR1007707

Name

SUNIL
KUMAR
MEENA

VAISHNAVI
RAWAT

MANISH
KUMAR
MEENA

CHOUDHARY
TAYYABA
AHMED
AQEELA

University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Alloted
Department/College

Department of
Geography
Department of
Geography
Department of

Geography

Department of
Geography

Final
Entrance
Marks

222

213

205

199

Combined
Rank

44

53

61

67

Qualifying

Marks
%/GP

76.90

0.00

68.28

79.84

17-11-2020
23:43:10

Category
Filled by
Choice Candidate

1 ST
1 ST
1 ST
1 ST

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 5 of 12



. .. , 17-11-2020
University of Delhi First Admission List - M.A. Geography-2020 23:43:10

University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category

Alloted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by

# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice = Candidate

1 211925090001 20GEOR1055461 KUMAR Department of 250 21 79.04 1 EWS
SENJEET Geography

2 211911230051 20GEOR1123510 MOHIT Department of 240 30 61.88 1 EWS
KUMAR Geography

3 211911010135 20GEOR1093620 @ KRISHNA Department of 236 32 76.47 1 EWS
MOHAN Geography

ROY

4 211911010098 20GEOR1080156 ANKIT Department of 232 35 76.38 1 EWS
RA) Geography

5 211925090082 20GEOR1028388 RAHUL Department of 231 36 73.72 1 EWS
KUMAR Geography

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing
in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which
he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 6 of 12



17-11-2020

University of Delhi First Admission List - M.A. Geography-2020 23:43:10
University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

Category

Alloted Qualifying Filled by

# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice Candidate

1 20GEOR1102058 MAHIMA Department of Geography 100.00 1 Unreserved
SAXENA

2 20GEOR1161880 RONIKA ATTRI Department of Geography 89.48 1 Unreserved

3 20GEOR1025632 NITIKA PANKA) Department of Geography 85.36 1 SC

4 20GEOR1004865 SUMEGHA Department of Geography 84.98 1 Unreserved
MISHRA

5 20GEOR1010447 NIKITA SINGH Department of Geography 84.85 1 Unreserved

6 20GEOR1034188 VANSHIKA Department of Geography 83.82 1 Unreserved
GUPTA

7 20GEOR1060607 PARTH SINGH Department of Geography 83.41 1 SC

8 20GEOR1000196 VISHAVJEET Department of Geography 83.31 1 Unreserved
DHANDA

9 20GEOR1068240 SHAMBHAVI Department of Geography 82.80 1 OBC Non-

SINGH Creamy layer

10 20GEOR1008367 K. ROJA Department of Geography 82.29 1 Unreserved

11 20GEOR1049951 SHIVANI SINGH Department of Geography 82.03 1 Unreserved

12 20GEOR1000398 YUSUF MUNSHI Department of Geography 81.90 1 Unreserved

13 20GEOR1013547 EKTA Department of Geography 81.90 1 Unreserved

14 20GEOR1011599 KRITI MARJARA Department of Geography 81.77 1 Unreserved

15 20GEOR1033221 KIRTI DUBEY Department of Geography 81.58 1 Unreserved

16 20GEOR1043494 ADITI BADOLA Department of Geography 81.51 1 Unreserved

17 20GEOR1011845 SHALINI Department of Geography 81.13 1 Unreserved
KUMARI

18 20GEOR1012939 KAVYA JHA Department of Geography 80.75 1 Unreserved

19 20GEOR1080357 ISHA Department of Geography 80.75 1 Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not

take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 7 of 12



17-11-2020

University of Delhi First Admission List - M.A. Geography-2020 23:43:10
University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Merit Based)
Alloted Qualifying Category Filled
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice by Candidate

1 20GEOR1030947 MEDHA YADAV Department of Geography 79.71 1 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

2 20GEOR1037138 GAJENDRA Department of Geography 78.69 1 OBC Non-Creamy
GUPTA layer

3 20GEOR1065100 ANISHA Department of Geography 78.66 1 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

4 20GEOR1003970 POOJA DONGRE Department of Geography 78.29 1 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

5 20GEOR1062948 DIWAKAR Department of Geography 78.18 1 OBC Non-Creamy
KUMAR layer

6 20GEOR1063996 ABHINAV YADAV Department of Geography 77.99 1 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

7 20GEOR1041591 MOHD NAVED Department of Geography 77.67 1 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

8 20GEOR1089046 ANKUSH GUPTA Department of Geography 77.67 1 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

9 20GEOR1012609 SAKSHI Department of Geography 77.02 1 OBC Non-Creamy
SANSKAR layer

10 20GEOR1067853 DONISHA Department of Geography 76.76 1 OBC Non-Creamy
CHOUDHARY layer

11 20GEOR1067292 UDHAM SINGH Department of Geography 76.75 1 OBC Non-Creamy
YADAV layer

12 20GEOR1078305 NIHARIKA Department of Geography 76.57 1 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

13 20GEOR1052061 ROHIT KUMAR Department of Geography 76.19 1 OBC Non-Creamy

layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 8 of 12



University of Delhi

# Form No.

1 20GEOR1122079
2 20GEOR1017659
3 20GEOR1013237
4 20GEOR1004085
5 20GEOR1009966
6 20GEOR1133656
7 20GEOR1055746

First Admission List - M.A. Geography-2020

University of Delhi

Admission Category: SC (Merit Based)

Name

ARGHADEEP
DAS

ARGHADEEP
DAS

MILIND

SHEKHAR

ANAND

PRERNA SINGH

VIKRAM SINGH

KOMAL DEVRA

PRATIBHA

Alloted
Department/College

Department of Geography

Department of Geography

Department of Geography

Department of Geography

Department of Geography

Department of Geography

Department of Geography

Qualifying
Marks %/GP

80.36

80.36

79.84

79.21

77.02

75.86

74.97

17-11-2020

23:43:10
Category
Filled by
Choice Candidate
1 SC
1 SC
1 SC
1 SC
1 SC
1 SC
1 SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 9 of 12



University of Delhi
# Form No.
1 20GEOR1128742
2 20GEOR1099867
3 20GEOR1058875
4 20GEOR1022451

First Admission List - M.A. Geography-2020

University of Delhi

Admission Category: ST (Merit Based)

Name

ROSILEENA
SARANIA

HONIYA DAKPE

DHEERAJ LAL
MEENA

SUNIL KUMAR
MEENA

Alloted
Department/College

Department of Geography

Department of Geography

Department of Geography

Department of Geography

Qualifying
Marks %/GP

79.98

79.21

77.28

76.90

Choice

17-11-2020
23:43:10

Category
Filled by
Candidate

ST

ST

ST

ST

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 10 of 12



University of Delhi
# Form No.
1 20GEOR1010086
2 20GEOR1128176
3 20GEOR1095092
4 20GEOR1064264
5 20GEOR1104401

First Admission List - M.A. Geography-2020

University of Delhi

Admission Category: EWS (Merit Based)

Name

SHAZIA
GAFFAR

SUMAIR
SAYYED

STUTI SHUKLA

UMMATI

BHAWANA
SHARMA

Alloted
Department/College

Department of Geography

Department of Geography

Department of Geography
Department of Geography

Department of Geography

Qualifying
Marks %/GP

80.10

79.46

78.82

78.62

77.79

Choice

17-11-2020
23:43:10

Category
Filled by
Candidate

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 11 of 12



. .. . 17-11-2020
University of Delhi First Admission List - M.A. Geography-2020 23:43:10

Page 12 of 12



