#### University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	211931050036	20GEOR1068695	RATANDEEP YADAV	Department of Geography	323	1	0.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	211906020037	20GEOR1017186	DISHANT SHARMA	Department of Geography	310	2	76.64	1	Unreserved
3	211931050143	20GEOR1149008	ABHILASH KUMAR	Department of Geography	302	3	74.10	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
4	211925090032	20GEOR1071411	GAURAV KUMAR	Department of Geography	295	4	76.75	1	Unreserved
5	211906020012	20GEOR1112903	ROBBIN	Department of Geography	288	5	73.75	1	Unreserved
6	211927010020	20GEOR1139987	RITWIK MEHTA	Department of Geography	285	6	74.07	1	Unreserved
7	211931050229	20GEOR1050799	VIVEK KUMAR	Department of Geography	282	7	0.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
8	211931050079	20GEOR1089587	YASH GUPTA	Department of Geography	281	8	74.11	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
9	211911250082	20GEOR1004865	SUMEGHA MISHRA	Department of Geography	279	9	84.98	1	Unreserved
10	211906020049	20GEOR1059596	AVTAR SINGH	Department of Geography	276	10	82.25	1	Unreserved
11	211911230070	20GEOR1128176	SUMAIR SAYYED	Department of Geography	274	11	79.46	1	EWS
12	211931050089	20GEOR1034131	PRANAY MISHRA	Department of Geography	272	12	80.00	1	Unreserved
13	211931050199	20GEOR1082518	ANJALI UMARVAISHYA	Department of Geography	272	12	0.00	1	Unreserved
14	211921080013	20GEOR1070033	HIMADRI UPADHYAYA	Department of Geography	268	13	75.60	1	Unreserved
15	211922020004	20GEOR1158527	SIDDHI HEMANT DESAI	Department of Geography	265	14	89.50	1	Unreserved
16	211931050132	20GEOR1141321	ILA DWIVEDI	Department of Geography	261	15	78.38	1	EWS
17	211911730044	20GEOR1041591	MOHD NAVED	Department of Geography	258	16	77.67	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
18	211911730023	20GEOR1042401	SACHIN BHARDWAJ	Department of Geography	256	17	62.47	1	Unreserved

### University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	211931050051	20GEOR1097579	ASHUTOSH GUPTA	Department of Geography	252	19	0.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	211931050112	20GEOR1106643	POOJA VERMA	Department of Geography	251	20	56.56	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
3	211931050018	20GEOR1096941	SHAIVI CHAURASIYA	Department of Geography	249	22	72.96	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
4	211905010021	20GEOR1028299	DEEPAK KUMAR PRADHAN	Department of Geography	248	23	74.40	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
5	211911010059	20GEOR1089046	ANKUSH GUPTA	Department of Geography	247	24	77.67	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
6	211919020085	20GEOR1088210	AJEET SINGH GURJAR	Department of Geography	247	24	72.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
7	211911730217	20GEOR1042799	KULDEEP YADAV	Department of Geography	245	26	65.73	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
8	211931050171	20GEOR1126622	SONU KUMAR SAHANI	Department of Geography	244	27	0.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
9	211931050088	20GEOR1027723	SHRIYA SINGH	Department of Geography	242	28	72.87	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
10	211931050168	20GEOR1097314	SAHIL YADAV	Department of Geography	241	29	71.30	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
11	211931050194	20GEOR1078622	ANSHIKA SINGH	Department of Geography	236	32	0.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
12	211931050144	20GEOR1079918	ABHINAV SINGH YADAV	Department of Geography	235	33	69.66	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
13	211931050114	20GEOR1096740	DEEPANSHU KUMAR	Department of Geography	232	35	0.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer

#### University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	211931050077	20GEOR1129324	SADANAND KARUN	Department of Geography	240	30	79.30	1	SC
2	211931050227	20GEOR1073139	AJAY SINGH	Department of Geography	224	42	78.75	1	SC
3	211911730063	20GEOR1013237	MILIND SHEKHAR ANAND	Department of Geography	223	43	79.84	1	SC
4	211922020001	20GEOR1058956	NITISH ATTRI	Department of Geography	220	46	84.13	1	SC
5	211921080063	20GEOR1079376	AMIYA ROY	Department of Geography	220	46	77.30	1	SC
6	211911730132	20GEOR1003134	RAVI	Department of Geography	212	54	70.77	1	SC
7	211911010047	20GEOR1069627	TARUN DHAWAN	Department of Geography	210	56	55.66	1	SC

#### University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	211911730169	20GEOR1022451	SUNIL KUMAR MEENA	Department of Geography	222	44	76.90	1	ST
2	211920010039	20GEOR1046399	VAISHNAVI RAWAT	Department of Geography	213	53	0.00	1	ST
3	211919020041	20GEOR1087439	MANISH KUMAR MEENA	Department of Geography	205	61	68.28	1	ST
4	211920010007	20GEOR1007707	CHOUDHARY TAYYABA AHMED AQEELA	Department of Geography	199	67	79.84	1	ST

#### University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	211925090001	20GEOR1055461	KUMAR SENJEET	Department of Geography	250	21	79.04	1	EWS
2	211911230051	20GEOR1123510	MOHIT KUMAR	Department of Geography	240	30	61.88	1	EWS
3	211911010135	20GEOR1093620	KRISHNA MOHAN ROY	Department of Geography	236	32	76.47	1	EWS
4	211911010098	20GEOR1080156	ANKIT RAJ	Department of Geography	232	35	76.38	1	EWS
5	211925090082	20GEOR1028388	RAHUL KUMAR	Department of Geography	231	36	73.72	1	EWS

## University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	20GEOR1102058	MAHIMA SAXENA	Department of Geography	100.00	1	Unreserved
2	20GEOR1161880	RONIKA ATTRI	Department of Geography	89.48	1	Unreserved
3	20GEOR1025632	NITIKA PANKAJ	Department of Geography	85.36	1	SC
4	20GEOR1004865	SUMEGHA MISHRA	Department of Geography	84.98	1	Unreserved
5	20GEOR1010447	NIKITA SINGH	Department of Geography	84.85	1	Unreserved
6	20GEOR1034188	VANSHIKA GUPTA	Department of Geography	83.82	1	Unreserved
7	20GEOR1060607	PARTH SINGH	Department of Geography	83.41	1	SC
8	20GEOR1000196	VISHAVJEET DHANDA	Department of Geography	83.31	1	Unreserved
9	20GEOR1068240	SHAMBHAVI SINGH	Department of Geography	82.80	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
10	20GEOR1008367	K. ROJA	Department of Geography	82.29	1	Unreserved
11	20GEOR1049951	SHIVANI SINGH	Department of Geography	82.03	1	Unreserved
12	20GEOR1000398	YUSUF MUNSHI	Department of Geography	81.90	1	Unreserved
13	20GEOR1013547	EKTA	Department of Geography	81.90	1	Unreserved
14	20GEOR1011599	KRITI MARJARA	Department of Geography	81.77	1	Unreserved
15	20GEOR1033221	KIRTI DUBEY	Department of Geography	81.58	1	Unreserved
16	20GEOR1043494	ADITI BADOLA	Department of Geography	81.51	1	Unreserved
17	20GEOR1011845	SHALINI KUMARI	Department of Geography	81.13	1	Unreserved
18	20GEOR1012939	KAVYA JHA	Department of Geography	80.75	1	Unreserved
19	20GEOR1080357	ISHA	Department of Geography	80.75	1	Unreserved

# University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	20GEOR1030947	MEDHA YADAV	Department of Geography	79.71	1	OBC Non-Creamy layer
2	20GEOR1037138	GAJENDRA GUPTA	Department of Geography	78.69	1	OBC Non-Creamy layer
3	20GEOR1065100	ANISHA	Department of Geography	78.66	1	OBC Non-Creamy layer
4	20GEOR1003970	POOJA DONGRE	Department of Geography	78.29	1	OBC Non-Creamy layer
5	20GEOR1062948	DIWAKAR KUMAR	Department of Geography	78.18	1	OBC Non-Creamy layer
6	20GEOR1063996	ABHINAV YADAV	Department of Geography	77.99	1	OBC Non-Creamy layer
7	20GEOR1041591	MOHD NAVED	Department of Geography	77.67	1	OBC Non-Creamy layer
8	20GEOR1089046	ANKUSH GUPTA	Department of Geography	77.67	1	OBC Non-Creamy layer
9	20GEOR1012609	SAKSHI SANSKAR	Department of Geography	77.02	1	OBC Non-Creamy layer
10	20GEOR1067853	DONISHA CHOUDHARY	Department of Geography	76.76	1	OBC Non-Creamy layer
11	20GEOR1067292	UDHAM SINGH YADAV	Department of Geography	76.75	1	OBC Non-Creamy layer
12	20GEOR1078305	NIHARIKA	Department of Geography	76.57	1	OBC Non-Creamy layer
13	20GEOR1052061	ROHIT KUMAR	Department of Geography	76.19	1	OBC Non-Creamy

## University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	20GEOR1122079	ARGHADEEP DAS	Department of Geography	80.36	1	SC
2	20GEOR1017659	ARGHADEEP DAS	Department of Geography	80.36	1	SC
3	20GEOR1013237	MILIND SHEKHAR ANAND	Department of Geography	79.84	1	SC
4	20GEOR1004085	PRERNA SINGH	Department of Geography	79.21	1	SC
5	20GEOR1009966	VIKRAM SINGH	Department of Geography	77.02	1	SC
6	20GEOR1133656	KOMAL DEVRA	Department of Geography	75.86	1	SC
7	20GEOR1055746	PRATIBHA	Department of Geography	74.97	1	SC

## University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	
1	20GEOR1128742	ROSILEENA SARANIA	Department of Geography	79.98	1	ST	
2	20GEOR1099867	HONIYA DAKPE	Department of Geography	79.21	1	ST	
3	20GEOR1058875	DHEERAJ LAL MEENA	Department of Geography	77.28	1	ST	
4	20GEOR1022451	SUNIL KUMAR MEENA	Department of Geography	76.90	1	ST	

## University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate			
1	20GEOR1010086	SHAZIA GAFFAR	Department of Geography	80.10	1	EWS			
2	20GEOR1128176	SUMAIR SAYYED	Department of Geography	79.46	1	EWS			
3	20GEOR1095092	STUTI SHUKLA	Department of Geography	78.82	1	EWS			
4	20GEOR1064264	UMMATI	Department of Geography	78.62	1	EWS			
5	20GEOR1104401	BHAWANA SHARMA	Department of Geography	77.79	1	EWS			